Ninotec Ink pricing

All Pricing Listed Is In U.S. Dollars - FOB Belleville, IL, USA

Prices listed below are ABM List Prices. To calculate net prices, multiply list by .6. This is Distrubutor Net
As an OEM, Ninotec should multiply the Distributor Net Price by .85 for water based inks, or .75 for solvent inks

WATER BASED DOD INKS

Distributor Pricing: 40% Discount.

OEM Pricing: 15% Additional Discount

STANDARD WATER BASED DOD INK. Porous Surfaces. Moderate Sunlight Resistance

Part Number
1J-P-CC-1G
1J-P-CC-1C
IJ-P-CC-5H
1J-P-CC-5C

Description

Standard Water-Based DOD Ink.
Standard Water-Based DOD Ink.
Standard Water-Based DOD Ink.
Standard Water-Based DOD Ink.

Package
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
5 Gallon

Type

"F"Style $
Bag-In-Box $
Plastic Pail $
Bag-In-Box $

Black
28.00
36.00
74.50
74.50

Colors (CC) - BK=Black, BKJ=Jet Black, R=Red, GR=Green, BL=Blue

Contact Us for Pricing on 30-35-55 Gallon Drums

Colors
31.00
39.50
90.00
90.00
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HIGH CONTRAST WATER BASED DOD INK. Porous Surfaces. Non-Fading, Good Sunlight Resistance

Part Number
1J-HC-P-CC-8UC
1J-HC-P-CC-1F
1J-HC-P-CC-1C
|IJ-HC-P-CC-5H
1J-HC-P-CC-5C

Description

HC Water Based DOD Ink
HC Water Based DOD Ink
HC Water Based DOD Ink
HC Water Based DOD Ink
HC Water Based DOD Ink

Package
8 oz.

1 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
5 Gallon

Type
Unicorn
"F" Style
Bag-In-Box
Plastic Pall
Bag-In-Box $

$
$
$
$

Black

6.25
32.50
40.50
96.50
96.50

Colors (CC) - BK=Black, BKJ=Jet Black, R=Red, GR=Green, BL=Blue

Colors
N/A

$ 36.55
$ 4455
$ 110.00
$ 110.00

Solvent
20.95
27.50
55.00
55.00
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Solvent
6.00
21.50
27.50
63.25
63.25
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SAFEMARK REPULPABLE WATER BASED DOD INK. Non-Toxic for Porous Surfaces. Not Suitable for Sunlight Exposure

Part Number

IJ-SM-P-CC-1G
1J-SM-P-CC-1C
IJ-SM-P-CC-5H
1J-SM-P-CC-5C

Description

Safemark Repulpable Ink
Safemark Repulpable Ink
Safemark Repulpable Ink
Safemark Repulpable Ink

Package
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
5 Gallon

WATER RESISTANT DOD INK. Porous Surfaces. Black Only

Part Number

1J-WR-P-BK-1F
IJ-WR-P-BK-1C
1J-WR-P-BK-5H
IJ-WR-P-BK-5C

Description

Water Resistant DOD Ink
Water Resistant DOD Ink
Water Resistant DOD Ink
Water Resistant DOD Ink

Package
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
5 Gallon

Type Black
"F" Style $ 36.00
Bag-In-Box $ 44.00
Plastic Pail $ 184.50

Bag-In-Box $ 184.50
Colors (CC) - BK=Black, BKJ=Jet Black, R=Red, GR=Green, BL=Blue

Type Black
"F" Style $ 54.50
Bag-In-Box $ 60.00
Plastic Pail $ 281.00

Bag-In-Box $ 281.00

Colors
$ 36.85
$ 49.50
$ 199.00
$ 199.00

Colors
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Solvent
$ 2750
$ 33.50
$ 115.00
$ 115.00

Solvent
$ 3250
$ 35.00
$ 120.00
$ 120.00

Bulk Pricing - 55 Gal drums only
Distributor or OEM Net Prices

Blk Colors Solvent

200G+ $ 875 $ 1080 $ 6.60

Blk Colors Solvent

200G+ $ 1200 $ 1400 % 8.00

Blk Colors Solvent

200G+ $ 1400 $ 16.00 $ 9.00

Blk Colors Solvent

200G+ $ 19.00 N/A $ 11.50




NON-POROUS (SOLVENT) BASED DOD INKS
Distributor Pricing: 40% Discount.
OEM Pricing: 25% Additional Discount

STANDARD NON POROUS INK. Ethanol Based. Non Absorbent Surfaces

Part Number Description Package Type
IJ-NP-CC-1C Standard Non Porous Ink 1 Gallon Bag-In-Box
IJ-NP-CC-5H Standard Non Porous Ink 5 Gallon Plastic Pail

HIGH RESIN SPECIAL FORMULA. Ethanol Based. Difficult to Mark Surfaces

Part Number Description Package Type
IJ-NPHR-CC-1C High Resin Non-Porous Ink 1 Gallon Bag-In Box
IJ-NPHR-CC-5H High Resin Non-Porous Ink 5 Gallon Plastic Pail

Colors (CC) - BK=Black, R=Red, GR=Green, BL=Blue

RAPID DRY NON-POROUS DOD INK. Ethyl Acetate Based. All surfaces. Flammable

Part Number Description Package Type

IJRD-D-CC-1C Rapid Dry Dye Based Ink 1 Gallon Bag-In-Box
IJRD-D-CC-5H Rapid Dry Dye Based Ink 5 Gallon Plastic Pail
IJRD-OPG-CC-1C  Rapid Dry Pigment Based Ink 1 Gallon Bag-In-Box
IJRD-OPG-CC-5H  Rapid Dry Pigment Based Ink 5 Gallon Plastic Pail

Dye Based Ink Colors (CC) - BK=Black, R=Red, V=Purple

Pigment Based Ink Colors (CC) - Y=Yellow, W=White, PB=Powder Blue, P=Pink

Black
$ 60.00
$ 245.00

Black
$ 85.00
$ 345.00

Black

$ 89.75
$ 425.00
N/A

N/A
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Colors
68.00
265.00

Colors
94.00
375.00

Colors

99.75
475.00
150.00
550.00

$
$

$
$

$
$
$
$

Solvent
39.00
155.00

Solvent
39.00
155.00

Solvent
47.75
197.50
90.00
330.00

METHYL ETHYL KEYTONE (MEK) BASED DOD INKS. Rapid Dry. Certain Printers Only. Not for use in CIJ Equipment

Part Number Description Package Type
IJ-MEK-BK-1F MEK Based DOD Ink 1 Gallon "F" Style
IJ-MEK-BK-1C MEK Based DOD Ink 1 Gallon Bag-In-Box
IJ-MEK-BK-5H MEK Based DOD Ink 5 Gallon Plastic Pall
IJ-MEK-CC-PG-1Q MEK Pigmented DOD Ink 1 Quart Bottle
IJ-MEK-CC-PG-iIF  MEK Pigmented DOD Ink 1 Gallon "F" Style
IJ-MEK-CC-PG-5H MEK Pigmented DOD Ink 5 Gallon Plastic Pail

Pigment Based Ink Colors (CC) - W=White, PB=Powder Blue

Black
$ 82.00
$ 85.00
$ 425.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

$
$
$

Colors
N/A
N/A
N/A

50.00

150.00

550.00
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Solvent
45.75
48.75

197.00
19.50
48.75

245.00

Bulk Pricing - 55 Gal drums only
Distributor or OEM Net Prices

Blk Colors Solvent

200G+ $ 2200 $ 28.00 $ 16.00

Blk Colors Solvent

200G+ $ 28.00 $ 3200 $ 26.00

Blk Colors Solvent

200G+ $ 3200 $ 3500 $ 26.00

Blk Colors Solvent

200G+ $ 3200 $ 3500 $ 26.00




