All Pricing Listed Is In U.S. Dollars - FOB Belleville, IL, USA

Ninotec Ink pricing

Prices listed below are ABM List Prices. To calculate net prices, multiply list by .6. This is Distrubutor Net As an OEM, Ninotec should multiply the Distributor Net Price by .85 for water based inks, or .75 for solvent inks

	Distributor Pricing: 40% Discount. OEM Pricing: 15% Additional Discount											Bulk Pricing - 55 Gal drums only Distributor or OEM Net Prices								
STANDARD WATE	R BASED DOD INK. Porous Surfaces.	Moderate Su	nlight Resistan	ce																
Part Number	Description	Package	Туре		Black		Colors	;	Solvent		Blk	Σ.	Colors	So	lvent					
J-P-CC-1G	Standard Water-Based DOD Ink.	1 Gallon	"F" Style	\$	28.00	\$	31.00	\$	20.95											
J-P-CC-1C	Standard Water-Based DOD Ink.	1 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	36.00	\$	39.50	\$	27.50	200G+	\$	8.75	\$ 10.80	\$	6.6					
J-P-CC-5H	Standard Water-Based DOD Ink.	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail	\$	74.50	\$	90.00	\$	55.00											
J-P-CC-5C	Standard Water-Based DOD Ink.	5 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	74.50	\$	90.00	\$	55.00											
	Colors (CC) - BK=Black, BKJ=Jet Bl	ack, R=Red, 0	GR=Green, BL	=Blu	ue															
	Contact Us for Pricing on 30-35-55 (Gallon Drums																		
HIGH CONTRAST	WATER BASED DOD INK. Porous Sur	faces. Non-Fa	ading, Good Su	unlig	ght Resis	tand	ce													
Part Number	Description	Package	Туре		Black		Colors	:	Solvent		Blk	Σ.	Colors	So	lvent					
J-HC-P-CC-8UC	HC Water Based DOD Ink	8 oz.	Unicorn	\$	6.25		N/A	\$	6.00											
J-HC-P-CC-1F	HC Water Based DOD Ink	1 Gallon	"F" Style	\$	32.50	\$	36.55	\$	21.50	200G+	\$	12.00	\$ 14.00	\$	8.0					
J-HC-P-CC-1C	HC Water Based DOD Ink	1 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	40.50	\$	44.55	\$	27.50											
J-HC-P-CC-5H	HC Water Based DOD Ink	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail	\$	96.50	\$	110.00	\$	63.25											
J-HC-P-CC-5C	HC Water Based DOD Ink	5 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	96.50	\$	110.00	\$	63.25											
	Colors (CC) - BK=Black, BKJ=Jet Bl	ack, R=Red, 0	GR=Green, BL	=Blu	ue															
SAFEMARK REPU	LPABLE WATER BASED DOD INK. N	on-Toxic for P	orous Surfaces	s. N	ot Suitab	le fo	or Sunligh	nt Ex	xposure											
Part Number	Description	Package	Туре		Black		Colors	:	Solvent		Blk	Σ.	Colors	So	lvent					
J-SM-P-CC-1G	Safemark Repulpable Ink	1 Gallon	"F" Style	\$	36.00	\$	36.85	\$	27.50											
J-SM-P-CC-1C	Safemark Repulpable Ink	1 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	44.00	\$	49.50	\$	33.50	200G+	\$	14.00	\$ 16.00	\$	9.0					
J-SM-P-CC-5H	Safemark Repulpable Ink	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail	\$	184.50	\$	199.00	\$	115.00											
J-SM-P-CC-5C	Safemark Repulpable Ink	5 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	184.50	\$	199.00	\$	115.00											
	Colors (CC) - BK=Black, BKJ=Jet Bl	ack, R=Red, 0	GR=Green, BL	=Blu	ue															
WATER RESISTAN	NT DOD INK. Porous Surfaces. Black	Only																		
Part Number	Description	Package	Туре		Black		Colors	:	Solvent		Blk	ζ.	Colors	So	lvent					
J-WR-P-BK-1F	Water Resistant DOD Ink	1 Gallon	"F" Style	\$	54.50		N/A	\$	32.50											
J-WR-P-BK-1C	Water Resistant DOD Ink	1 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	60.00		N/A	\$	35.00	200G+	\$	19.00	N/A	\$	11.5					
IJ-WR-P-BK-5H	Water Resistant DOD Ink	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail	\$	281.00		N/A	\$	120.00											
IJ-WR-P-BK-5C	Water Resistant DOD Ink	5 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	¢	201 00		NI/A	ድ	120.00											

NON-POROUS (SOLVENT) BASED DOD INKS											Bulk Pricing - 55 Gal drums only							
	Distributor Pricing: 40% Discou OEM Pricing: 25% Additional Di	Distributor or OEM Net Prices																
STANDARD NON P	OROUS INK. Ethanol Based. Non Ab	sorbent Surfac	es															
Part Number	Description	Package	Туре		Black		Colors		Solvent		BII	K	Со	lors	So	lvent		
IJ-NP-CC-1C	Standard Non Porous Ink	1 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	60.00	\$	68.00	\$	39.00									
IJ-NP-CC-5H	Standard Non Porous Ink	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail	\$	245.00	\$	265.00	\$	155.00	200G+	\$	22.00	\$	28.00	\$	16.00		
HIGH RESIN SPEC	IAL FORMULA. Ethanol Based. Diffic	ult to Mark Sur	faces															
Part Number	Description	Package	Туре		Black		Colors		Solvent		BII	K	Со	Colors		lvent		
IJ-NPHR-CC-1C	High Resin Non-Porous Ink	1 Gallon	Bag-In Box	\$	85.00	\$	94.00	\$	39.00									
IJ-NPHR-CC-5H	High Resin Non-Porous Ink	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail	\$	345.00	\$	375.00	\$	155.00	200G+	\$	28.00	\$	32.00	\$	26.00		
	Colors (CC) - BK=Black, R=Red, GR=Green, BL=Blue																	
RAPID DRY NON-P	OROUS DOD INK. Ethyl Acetate Bas	ed. All surface	s. Flammable															
Part Number	Description	Package	Туре		Black		Colors		Solvent		BII	ĸ	Со	lors	So	lvent		
IJRD-D-CC-1C	Rapid Dry Dye Based Ink	1 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	89.75	\$	99.75	\$	47.75									
IJRD-D-CC-5H	Rapid Dry Dye Based Ink	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail	\$	425.00	\$	475.00	\$	197.50	200G+	\$	32.00	\$	35.00	\$	26.00		
IJRD-OPG-CC-1C	Rapid Dry Pigment Based Ink	1 Gallon	Bag-In-Box		N/A	\$	150.00	\$	90.00									
IJRD-OPG-CC-5H	Rapid Dry Pigment Based Ink	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail		N/A	\$	550.00	\$	330.00									
	Dye Based Ink Colors (CC) - BK=Black, R=Red, V=Purple																	
	Pigment Based Ink Colors (CC) - Y	∕=Yellow, W=₩	/hite, PB=Pow	der	Blue, P=	Pinl	k											
METHYL ETHYL KE	EYTONE (MEK) BASED DOD INKS. F	Rapid Dry. Cer	tain Printers O	nly.	. Not for	lse	in CIJ Ec	quip	ment									
Part Number	Description	Package	Туре		Black		Colors		Solvent		BII	K	Со	lors	So	lvent		
IJ-MEK-BK-1F	MEK Based DOD Ink	1 Gallon	"F" Style	\$	82.00		N/A	\$	45.75									
IJ-MEK-BK-1C	MEK Based DOD Ink	1 Gallon	Bag-In-Box	\$	85.00		N/A	\$	48.75	200G+	\$	32.00	\$	35.00	\$	26.00		
IJ-MEK-BK-5H	MEK Based DOD Ink	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail	\$	425.00		N/A	\$	197.00									
IJ-MEK-CC-PG-1Q	MEK Pigmented DOD Ink	1 Quart	Bottle		N/A	\$	50.00	\$	19.50									
J-MEK-CC-PG-iF	MEK Pigmented DOD Ink	1 Gallon	"F" Style		N/A	\$	150.00	\$	48.75									
J-MEK-CC-PG-5H	MEK Pigmented DOD Ink	5 Gallon	Plastic Pail		N/A	\$	550.00	\$	245.00									
	Pigment Based Ink Colors (CC) - V	V=White, PB=F	Powder Blue															